

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. PAWAN DEV KOTWAL

Civil Appeal No(s). 3838-3839/2007

SUKHDEEP SINGH (DEAD) THR. LRS. & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

DHARAM SINGH & ANR.
(with office report)

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 3894-3895/2007
Office Report)

Date : 02/02/2017 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Puneet Varshney, Adv.
Ms. S. Janani, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Anis Ahmed Khan, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Service is complete.

Parties have not filed statement of case in all the
matters and statutory period has expired.Registry to process all the matters for being listed
before the Hon'ble Court, as per rules.(PAWAN DEV KOTWAL)
Registrar