

ITEM NO.105

COURT NO.11

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 3838-3839/2007

SUKHDEEP SINGH (DEAD) THR. LRS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

DHARAM SINGH & ANR.

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 3894-3895/2007 (IV)

Date : 01-08-2017 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MOHAN M. SHANTANAGOUDAR

For Appellant(s) Mr. Nidhesh Gupta, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Tarun Gupta, Adv.
Ms. Vriti Gujral, Adv.
Mr. Puneet Varshney, Adv.
Ms. S. Janani, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. R.K. Kapoor, Adv.
Ms. Kheyali, Adv.
Mr. Anis Ahmed Khan, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As prayed, list after two weeks.

(NEELAM GULATI)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(TAPAN KUMAR CHAKRABORTY)
BRANCH OFFICER