

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal Nos.3838-3839/2007

SUKHDEEP SINGH (DEAD) THR. LRS. & ORS.ETC.ETC. Appellant(s)

VERSUS

DHARAM SINGH & ANR.ETC.ETC. Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. Nos.3894-3895/2007 (IV)

Date : 07-09-2017 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY MANOHAR SAPRE

For Appellant(s) Mr. Nidhesh Gupta, Sr. Adv.
Mr. S. Janani, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Anis Ahmed Khan, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

At the request of learned Senior Counsel, list these matters
on 13.09.2017.

(ASHA SUNDRIYAL)
COURT MASTER

(CHANDER BALA)
COURT MASTER